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(109) 2,8 km - Starsi Ziaci (2001-2002)

#  Stcé
3)
(56)
(81)
(99)
(103)
(110)
(119)
(132)
(158)
(161)
(171)
(175)
(180)
(227)
(230)
(242)
(266)
(285)
(326)
(327)
(328)
(347)
(365)
(366)
(376)

Pocet pretekarov: 25

Meno

REVAJ Filip
DROBNY Peter
ZARIS Tomas
GUGA Sebastian
KUBIS Lubomir
LEZZANI Matej
TRUCHLIK Michal
RIECICKY Pavol Vendel
SALUGA Kristian
BARTO Aurel
JANICEK Adam
ONDROVIC Marek
KUBICKA Lukas
DRAFI Karol
FULOP Istvan
KONECNY Kevin
UJVARI Marko
GALL Peter
SUROVY Samuel
SIMLASTIK Miroslav
MELICHERCIK Jan
CESNEK Damian
MARX Balazs
MARX Balint
STIBRANYI Toméas

Start: 19.11.2016 11:35

M-SR v cezpolnom behu
Samorin 19.11.2016

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 3.7. 2024 o 7:24

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2002 AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
2002 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
2001 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
2001 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2001 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2002 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2002 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2002 AK Junior Holi¢

2001 AK Slovan Levoca

2001 Zdravie v pohybe Lucatin

2002 Bezecky klub Lysa pod Makytou
2001 Atleticky klub AC Malacky

2001 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

2001 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
2001 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
2001 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
2001 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
2001 Atletika SK Skalica

2002 AK ASK Slavia Trnava

2001 AK ASK Slavia Trnava

2002 AK Danica Zvolen

2001 Sportovy klub policie Zilina
2002 GFE Gyor

2002 GFE Gyor

2001 TJ Brestovany

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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	(109) 2,8 km - Starší žiaci (2001-2002)

